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Greater Seattle Volleyball Officials

 

OFFICIAL RATING EVALUATION 
 

NAME: ___________________________________     DATE:_____________ 

 
EVALUATOR: _______________________________   TOTAL SCORE: __________ 
 

TEAMS: _______________________ VS _____________________________ 
 
DIFFICULTY OF MATCH:  1 ‐ LOW PRESSURE  2 ‐ AVERAGE PRESSURE    3 ‐ HIGH PRESSURE 
 
SCALE OF PROFICIENCY: EXCELLENT = 5, GOOD = 4, NEEDS IMPROVEMENT = 3, AREA OF CONCERN = 2 
 

PROFESSIONALISM 
  Points  FIRST REFEREE  SECOND REFEREE 

Appearance  5     

Equipment  5     

Attitude  5     

Communication 
    With officials 
    With coaches 
    With athletes 

 
5 
5 
5 

   

Procedures 
   Pre‐match 
   During games 
   Between games 
   Post match 

 
5 
5 
5 
5 

   

Sub Total    (50 points max) (40 points max)

 

MECHANICS 
  Points  FIRST REFEREE  SECOND REFEREE 

Actions 
   Whistle – clear/loud/quality 
   Correct signal(s) 
   Correct sequence of signals 
   Mirror signals 
   Court scanning 

 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

   

Position 
   Focus on offense (R1) 
   Focus on defense  (R2) 
   Quick adjustments 
   Ability to stay with play 
   Substitution procedure 

 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

 
* 

 
 
** 

Sub Total    (45 points max) (45 points max)

 



RULES 
  Points  FIRST REFEREE  SECOND REFEREE 

Technical (procedures)  5     

Ball handling calls 
   Consistency during rally 
   Consistency during game 
   Consistency during match 

 
5 
5 
5 

   

Net violations  5     

Back row attack/blocks  5     

Touches  5     

Illegal alignments  5     

Bench control  5     

Sportsmanship management  5     

Sub Total    (45 points max) (30 points max)

 

Total Points Available     (140 points max) (115 points max)

 
Combined R1 + R2 Points Available:  255 maximum   Tier II: 191 pts minimum; Tier III:  216 pts minimum 
 
75% = 191 points  80% = 204 points  85% = 216 points  90% = 229 points  95% = 242 points 
 

COMMENTS 
JV  Varsity 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

SUMMARY OF EVALUATION 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Official Signature ________________________________________________________________ 
 
Evaluator Signature _________________________________________________________ 


